
Date(s) In Person or Virtual

Tuesday, Jan. 7 & Wednesday, Jan. 8, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm In-Person

Tuesday, Jan. 14 & Thursday, Ja.y 16, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm Virtual

Saturday, Jan. 18, 2025 9:00am – 4:00pm (Including One Hour Lunch)   In-Person

Tuesday, Jan. 21 & Thursday, Jan. 23, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm Virtual

Monday, Jan. 27 & Wednesday, Jan. 29, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm In-Person

Tuesday, Jan. 28 & Thursday, Jan. 30, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm In-Person

Tuesday, Feb. 4 & Thursday, Feb. 6, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm Virtual

Monday, Feb. 10 & Wednesday, Feb. 12, 2025, 5:30pm – 8:30pm In-Person

Saturday, Feb. 15, 2025 9:00am – 4:00pm (Including One Hour Lunch) In-Person

Tuesday, Feb.18 & Wednesday, Feb. 19, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm In-Person

Monday, Feb. 24 & Wednesday, Feb. 26, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm Virtual

Tuesday, Feb. 25 & Thursday, Feb. 27, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm In-Person

Tuesday, March 4 & Thursday, March 6, 2025  5:30pm – 8:30pm Virtual

Monday, March 10 & Wednesday, March 12, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm In-Person

Saturday, March 15, 2025  9:00am – 4:00pm (Including One Hour Lunch) In-Person

Tuesday, March 18 & Wednesday, March 19, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm In-Person

Monday, March 24 & Wednesday, March 26, 2025 5:30 – 8:30pm Virtual  

Tuesday, March 25 & Thursday, March 27, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm In-person

Below is Gilead’s PEP Classes schedule for the months of January - March 2025. PEP 
classes are six hours in total and are being offered in-person and virtually in two (3) 

hr. sessions, 5:30pm – 8:30pm. Saturday classes are in-person, 9am-4pm.  
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